Architectural Products
Fire Barrier Expansion
Joint Systems
Why Inpro®
04 Why Inpro®
Foam + Compression Seals
06 Model Number Guide
10 Selection Guide

Application System
W
Joint Width
H
Insulated Vapor Barrier Depth
Movement ±
Compression/Expansion
US mm US mm US mm
Wall to Wall
Wall to Corner
Roof to Roof
Roof to Wall
JL004-IVB 4” 102 5” 127 2” 51
JL006-IVB 6” 152 5” 127 3” 76
JL008-IVB 8" 203 6” 152 4” 102
JL010-IVB 10” 254 7” 178 5” 127
JL012-IVB 12” 305 8” 203 6” 152
JL018-IVB 18” 457 10" 457 9” 229
JL024-IVB 24” 610 12” 305 12” 305
JL028-IVB 28” 711 14” 356 14” 356
inpro.com  |  800.222.5556obsessed with protecting buildings™ 2322
Owensboro Medical Center
Owensboro, KY
Parkland Hospital